
 2016 Champ of Champs Invitees

 Events Boat Owner Email
Commodore's Regatta

PHRF-A Buona Sera  Edward Marez   gorfo57@msn.com

PHRF-B Mistress Quickly   Evan Diola   emdiola@gmail.com

Jib & Main - A Not enough entries

Jib & Main - B Not enough entries

Spring One-Design

Santa Cruz 27 Hanalei Robert Schuyler   robschuyler@cruzio.com

Santana 22 Maybe   Phil Vandenberg   pcvanden@hotmail.com

A-Cats Flight Path   Andy Kolb   ackolb@pacbell.net

Spring SCORE

PHRF-A Octavia   Shepard Kett skett@ix.netcom.com

PHRF-B Mistress Quickly   Evan Diola  emdiola@gmail.com

Double Handed Magic Magdalena Naef   mnaef2000@yahoo.com

Jib & Main No entries

Monterey & Back

PHRF-A Hyjinx Brad Sampson sompy@yahoo.com

PHRF-B Not enough entries

Jack and Jill

PHRF=B Mistress Quickly   Evan Diola  emdiola@gmail.com

Jib and Main  Less then 181 Tonopah Low   Mike Evans sailbikesurf@gmail.com

Jib and Main geater then 182 Shock Therapy Bridget Binko bbinko@yahoo.com

Family Hamachi   Stefan Berlinski   coqavin@att.net

Fall One-Design

Santa Cruz 27 Hanalei Rob Schulyer robschuyler@cruzio.com

Santana 22 Hot Tuna Mark Langer scautobody@aol.com

Fall SCORE

PHRF-A Heartbeat   Lou Pambiancl   lpambianco@corpdevpar.com

PHRF-B Gandalf   Robert DeWitt   rldewitt@aol.com

Double Handed No entries

Jib & Main No entries

Midwinter's 2016-2017

                                              PHRF-A Astra Simon Phillips simon@bfslaq.com

                                              PHRF-B Tonopah Low   Mike Evans sailbikesurf@gmail.com

                 Jib and Main less then 181 Equanimity   Homer Lighthall Homersail@gmail.com

         Jib and Main  greater then 182 Odanata Chris Hofmann chofmann@gmail.com

                                  Double Handed Lowely Worm Scott Nelson sniemann43@gmail.com
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